Product

Batch Number

Sales Order Number

Date Of Manufacture

Expiry Date

Crattovator’
Studio.

CRAFTING EXCELLENCE
Craftovator Studio
Imperial Supply Ltd.
Common Lane
Industrial Estate, Kenilworth
CV8 2EL
United Kingdom

info@craftovator.co.uk

Certificate Of Analysis

FCR0O485
SOLID CONDITIONER-MB 800G BOX 12 BMT-RSPO-000008

172822
086019

18/05/2022
17/05/2025

Test Parameter

Test Method Ref. Test Result

Cream Opagque Solid at 25C

BAM34 Pass

BMT-RSPO-00008 applies where "MB"or "SG" appears linked to the product name

uality D rtment




specification. Manufactured in the UK.
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